SCT: 57 seconds

Ti me

Super Soni c 40. 69

D stance: 168 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 12001

2 12017 Radar

3 12018 Frenzi
12007 Penny

D stance: 172 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 16012 Fi gment

2 16011 Sanba

3 16014 Ni Ki

4 16008 Val kyrja
16013 Ritz

D stance: 176 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 22046 PD

2 22006 Schmut zy

3 22039 M ya

4 22049 Gem

5 22060 Dor i

6 22045 Booker T
22026 W nkl e
22052 Jack
22029 Zuzu
22020 Lever age
22031  \VWw
22067 Zaney
22071 Sting
22016 Crave
22044  Amo
22064 Bl aze
22043 Bl essi ng
22008 Nakoma
22047 Kar ma
22017 Goose

44. 44
46. 82
No Ti ne

SCT: 53 seconds

Ti me

44. 44
48. 32
40. 49
55. 28
No Ti e

SCT: 49 seconds

Ti me

33. 38
34. 07
34. 26
36.78
37.02
37.59
38. 75
39. 03
42. 97
43. 71
35.62
37.62
38. 26
39.02
40. 41
40. 68
54.02
53. 25
39.01
40. 48

Sunday, June 9, 2013
Grand Prix Qualifier

0.
0.
0.
0.

CORPUOOOO0O000000000000

Everyone
TFI ts

00
00
00
00

Everyone
TFI ts

Everyone
TFI ts

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00
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. 00
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. 00
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i nch Judge:

S

O OO oo

i nch Judge:

S
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12 inch Judge:

F

O O oo

F

OO oOoo
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E
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Jean MacKenzi e

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
5. 00
Elim

Jean MacKenzi e

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
5. 00
7.28
Elim

Jean MacKenzi e

Scor e

.00
00
00
.00
00
00
.00
00
00
.00
00
00
.00
00
00
.00
.02
.25
10. 00
10. 00

CUUINUTNUOOO0O0000000

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



22069 Ser ena. 38. 27 0. 00 0
22034  Java 40. 05 0. 00 2
22063 Lanbchop No Ti e 0. 00 0
22041 Bal ance No Ti e 0. 00 0
22040 Fringe No Ti e 0. 00 0
22004  Chno No Tinme 0. 00 0
22065 Rhy e No Tinme 0. 00 0
22028 Sel ene No Ti e 0. 00 0
22011  Whim No Tinme 0. 00 0
22048 Ri pl ey No Tine 0. 00 0
22054 Wi p No Ti nme 0. 00 0
22042 Pi ka No Tine 0. 00 0
22001 Sequel No Ti e 0. 00 0
22012 Spirit Absent
22072 St at Absent
Di stance: 176 yards SCT: 49 seconds Everyone
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
1 26011 Bi z 34.40 0. 00 0
2 26003 d ance 34.71 0. 00 0
3 26013  Vivian! 36. 04 0. 00 0
4 26006 Chaos! 38. 96 0. 00 0
26012 Ilia 37.40 0. 00 0
26005 Wedgi e No Tinme 0. 00 0
26014 Bounder No Ti e 0. 00 0
26009 Got cha No Tine 0. 00 0
26016 Ti rade Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 50
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 17
Percent Qualified: 34.0%

eNeolNoNeoleolelolololNololl iNeV)

i nch Judge:

S
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eNeoNolNeolNeolNolNolNolNolNolololNo)
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PR RPRRPRPRPRPRPRPRRLRRLROO

P PP OOOODO

15. 00
15. 00
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
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3333333333

Jean MacKenzi e
E

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5.00
15. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



D st ance:
Pl ace

1

D st ance:
Pl ace

N

D st ance:
Pl ace

A WNPE

D st ance:
Pl ace

A WNPE

168 yards

Armband Nane

PO8001

172 yards

Phire

Ar mband Nane

P12005
P12008
P12001
P12004
P12009
P12007
P12011

176 yards

Ri pcord
Dash

Det on
Toggl e
Hect or
TW X

Ket ch' um

Ar mband Nane

P16020
P16003
P16021
P16005
P16009
P16026
P16028

176 yards

Naught y
Anna
Sanmmy
Tucker
Rory
Dig-it!
Roscoe

Armband Nane

P22008
P22029
P22031
pP22022
P22012
P22015
P22033

Li ndy
Mllie
Nyke
Theo
Hol |'y
Ti zzy
Dyl an

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

Sunday, June 9, 2013

Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

59 seconds
Ti me

56. 62

55 seconds
Ti me

86
.14
.78
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme

233885 Y

51 seconds
Ti me

35.94
42.52
52. 77
59. 56
No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent

51 seconds
Ti me

37.52
41.75
42. 05

47. 28

No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e

Everyone 8 inch Judge: Jean MacKenzie

TFI ts R S F E Scor e

0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Everyone 12 inch Judge: Jean MacKenzie

TFI ts R S F E Scor e

0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00

0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00

0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00

0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Everyone 16 inch Judge: Jean MacKenzie

TFI ts R S F E Scor e

0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00

0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00

1.77 0 0 0 0 1.77

8. 56 0 1 0 0 13.56

0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Everyone 22 inch Judge: Jean MacKenzie

TFIts R S F E Scor e

0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00

0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00

0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00

0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00

0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



P22010 M nnie No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P22024 Cobba No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P22030 Tucker No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P22001 Brinme Absent
P22004 Jack Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 24

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 33.3%



Saturday, June 8, 2013
Steeplechase Finals

26 inch Judge: Tom Henni ng

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me R S
1 26011 Bi z 27. 88 0 0
2 26007 Zeke 31. 37 0 0
3 26017 Dandy 35.41 0 0

26012 Ilia Absent

22 inch Judge: Tom Henni ng

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me R S
1 22026 W nkl e 32.11 0 0
2 22001 Sequel 28. 18 0 1
3 22071 Sting 34. 84 0 0
4 22058 Puffin 38. 39 0 0
5 22029 Zuzu 41. 82 0 0

22028 Sel ene No Ti e 0 0
22047 Kar ma No Ti e 0 0
22045 Booker T No Ti e 0 0
22054 Wi p No Ti e 0 0
22066 T No Ti e 0 0
22046 PD No Ti e 0 0
22039 M ya No Ti e 0 0
22063 Lanbchop Absent

16 inch Judge: Tom Henni ng

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me R S
1 16013 Ritz 31. 36 0 1
2 16011 Sanmba 38.56 0 0

16015 Andy Boy Absent

12 inch Judge: Tom Henni ng

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me R S
1 12004 Ser en 34. 20 0 0
2 12017 Radar 36. 97 0 0

o o

T

eNeoNeololNeolNolNolNolNolNolNolNo)

o

o

o o

m

PR RPRRPRPRPRPRPOOOOO

o

Scor e

27.88
31. 37
35.41

Scor e

32.11
33.18
34.84
38. 39
41. 82
Elim
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

333333

Scor e

36. 36
38. 56

Scor e

34. 20
36. 97



12003 Phi neas No Ti ne 0 0 0 1 Elim
12015 | ndy Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 20
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O



Qual i fi

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Qual i fi

Pl ace

© oo ~NOOOULhd WN P

er Cutoff: 36.99
Armband Nane

26011
26017
26007
26012
26014
26016
26005

Bi z
Dandy
Zeke
Ilia
Bounder
Ti rade
Wedgi e

er Cutoff: 36.99
Armband Nane

22039
22046
22001
22063
22071
22066
22054
22045
22026
22047
22058
22029
22028
22048
22067
22023
22041
22013
22021
22049
22009
22042
22004
22020
22040
22005
22016
22064
22035

M ya

PD
Sequel
Lanbchop
Sting

n

Wi p

Booker T

W nkl e
Kar ma
Puffin
Zuzu
Sel ene
Ri pl ey
Zaney
Ace
Bal ance
Bodi
Tag!
Gem
Key

Pi ka
Chno
Lever age
Fringe
Fl ash
Crave
Bl aze
Razz

26 inch
Ti me

31.09
33.92
34.22
31.79
No Ti e
Absent
Absent

22 inch
Ti me

28. 49
29. 80
30. 50
30. 88
31. 47
31. 90
31. 97
32.12
32.34
29. 82
35.13
35.16
31. 65
32.12
37.82
39. 19
35.23
40. 55
35.76
31. 05
50. 69
Ti
No Ti
No Ti
No Ti
No Ti
No

No

Ab

&

Ti
Ti
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Saturday, June 8, 2013

Steeplechase

Judge: Tom Henni ng

Judge: Tom Henni ng
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Scor e

31.09
33.92
34. 22
51.79
Elim

Scor e

28. 49
29. 80
30. 50
30. 88
31. 47
31.90
31.97
32.12
32.34
34.82
35.13
35.16
36. 65
37.12
37.82
39.19
40. 23
40. 55
40. 76
46. 05
50. 69
Elim
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



22022 Layl a Absent
22072 St at Absent
22006 Schmut zy Absent

Qualifier Cutoff: 51.46 16 inch Judge: Tom Henni ng

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me R S F E Score
1 16013 Ritz 31.95 0 0 0 0 31.95 Qualified
2 16011 Sanba 41.50 0 0 0 0 41.50 Qualified
3 16015 Andy Boy 50. 06 0 0 0 0 50.06 Qualified
16007 Poppy 47. 64 0 0 0 1 Elim
16008 Val kyrja 60. 67 0 0 0 1 Elim
Qualifier Cutoff: 48.15 12 inch Judge: Tom Henni ng
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e R S F E Score
1 12004 Seren 35.55 0 0 0 0 35.55 Qualified
2 12017 Radar 37.43 0 0 0 0 37.43 Qualified
3 12003 Phi neas 42.59 0 0 0 0 42.59 Qalified
4 12015 | ndy 45. 64 0 1 0 0 50. 64
12014 Gemmma 55. 94 0 0 0 0 55.94
12007 Penny 55. 50 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 44
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 6
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O



22 inch
Pl ace

Judge:
Ar mband

1 P22029
2 P22006
P22024
P22031

16 i nch
Pl ace

Judge:
Ar mband

P16020

12 i nch
Pl ace

Judge:
Ar mband

1 P12007
2 P12005
P12003
P12009

8 inch
Pl ace

Judge:
Ar mband

P08004
PO8001

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tom Henni ng

Nanme Ti e
Mllie 34. 30
Br ody 45. 33
Cobba Absent
Nyke Absent
Tom Henni ng

Nanme Ti e
Naught y Absent
Tom Henni ng

Nanme Ti e
Twi X 31. 36
Ri pcord 35.15
Ti ck Absent
Hect or Absent
Tom Henni ng

Nanme Ti e
Merit No Ti e
Phire No Ti e

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

([eoNoNé e

Saturday, June 8, 2013

Perf. Speed Jumping Finals
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Scor e

34. 30
45. 33

Scor e

Scor e

31. 36
35.15

Scor e

Elim
Elim



Qualifier

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Qualifier

Pl ace

Qualifier

Pl ace

A WNPE

Qualifier

Pl ace

Ar mband

P22031
P22029
P22024
P22006
P22019
P22027
P22030
P22009
P22005
P22008
P22015
P22012
P22010
P22004
P22001

Ar mband

P16020
P16008
P16009

Ar nband

P12007
P12005
P12009
P12003
P12011

Ar mband

PO8001

Cut of f :

Cut of f :

Cut of f :

Cut of f :

44. 82
Nanme

Nyke
MIllie
Cobba
Br ody
Nol a

Al ex
Tucker
St ewart
Chowder
Li ndy
Ti zzy
Hol |'y
M nni e
Jack
Brimm e

44. 82
Nanme

Naught y
Meg
Rory

47. 63
Name

Tw X

Ri pcord
Hect or

Ti ck

Ket ch' um

47. 63
Name

Phire

22 inch
Ti me

37.41
33.81
40. 75
46.72
50. 92
52. 93
.56
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
. 38
45. 90
61. 45
Absent
Absent

REEEG

16 i nch
Ti me

31. 36
No Ti ne
No Ti ne

12 inch
Ti me

33.77
34. 69
45, 86
54. 77
No Ti e

8 inch
Ti me

56. 33

Saturday, June 8, 2013
Perf. Speed Jumping
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Judge:
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Scor e

37.41
38. 81
40. 75
46. 72
50. 92
52.93
55. 56
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
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Scor e

31. 36
Elim
Elim

Scor e

33. 77
34. 69
45, 86
54. 77
Elim

Scor e

56. 33

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



2 PO8004 Merit 77.07 0 0 0 0 77.07

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 23
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O



D stance: 179 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 26007
2 26016
26017
26011
26001
26005

D stance: 179 yards

Zeke
Ti rade
Dandy
Bi z
Tenpo
Wedgi e

Pl ace Arnband Nane

22046
22026
22060
22048
22064
22021
22001
22016
22070
22056
22042
22039
22004
22058
22040
22071
22028
22054
22050
22049
22063
22006

OO~ WNPE

D stance: 176 yards

PD

W nkl e
Dor i

Ri pl ey
Bl aze
Tag!
Sequel
Crave
Ruby
Flo Jo
Pi ka
M ya
thno
Puffin
Fringe
Sting
Sel ene
Wi p
Ty
Gem
Lanbchop
Schmut zy

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 16015

Andy Boy

SCT: 45 seconds

Ti me

37.42
38. 48
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent

SCT: 45 seconds

Ti me

34. 68
36. 13
37.69
37.82
38.01
44. 24
35.23
25
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
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w
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SCT: 47 seconds

Ti me

54. 46
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Saturday, June 8, 2013
Masters Challenge Standard
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i nch Judge:
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26 inch Judge:

F
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16 inch Judge:
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Scor e

5.00
5.00
Elim
Elim
Elim

Jean MacKenzi e

Scor e

.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
.00
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
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Jean MacKenzi e

Scor e

12. 46

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



16011 Samba No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0
16013 Ritz No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 176 yards SCT: 50 seconds Everyone 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 12014  Gemma 63. 29 13. 29 2 0
12004 Seren No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
12017 Radar No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 32
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 18.8%

o o

Judge:
F

o o

Jean MacKenzi e

E

=

Elim
Elim

Scor e

23.29
Elim
Elim



D st ance:
Pl ace

1 P22028
P22029
3 P22031
P22010
P22008

N

D st ance:
Pl ace

1 P16008
P16003
P16020
P16009

D st ance:
Pl ace

1 P12007

D st ance:
Pl ace

PO8001

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

179 yards
Ar mband Name

179 yards
Ar mband Name

176 yards
Ar mband Name

176 yards
Ar mband Name

Nunber

Ri sk
Mllie
Nyke
M nni e
Li ndy

Meg
Anna
Naught y
Rory

TwW X

Phire

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

Saturday, June 8, 2013
Perf. Masters Challenge Standard

48 seconds
Ti me

36. 99
38. 26
45. 29
No Ti e
No Ti e

48 seconds
Ti me
48. 59
No Ti ne

38.34
No Ti ne

50 seconds
Ti me

38. 06

53 seconds
Ti me

No Ti ne

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 11
Nunber of Dogs Absent: O
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

of Qualifiers: 2

Percent Qualified:

Everyone 22 inch

TFI ts R S

0. 00 0 0

0. 00 0 2

0. 00 1 2

0. 00 0 0

0. 00 0 0
Everyone 16 inch

TFI ts R S

0.59 1 1

0. 00 0 0

0. 00 0 0

0. 00 0 0
Everyone 12 inch

TFI ts R S

0. 00 0 0
Everyone 8 inch

TFI ts R S

0. 00 0 0

Judge:
F

OO OoOoOo

Judge:
F

O O oo

Judge:
F

0

Judge:
F

0

Jean MacKenzi e

E

= OOO

Jean MacKenzi e

E

N A =)

Jean MacKenzi e

E

0

Scor e

0. 00
10. 00
15. 00
Elim
Elim

Scor e

10. 59
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00

Qualified

Qualified

Jean MacKenzi e

E

1

Scor e

Elim



D stance: 181 yards

Pl ace

D stance: 181 yards

Pl ace

1

D stance: 188 yards

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Armband Nane Ti me
12017 Radar 43. 29
12001 Super Sonic No Tine
12013 Jetta No Ti ne
12018 Frenzi No Ti ne

Ar mband Nane

16013 Ritz
16012 Fi gment

Ar mband Nane

22033 Si mrer
22039 M ya
22049 Gem
22056 Flo Jo
22028 Sel ene
22069 Ser ena.
22071 Sting
22006 Schmut zy
22020 Lever age

22044 AMTO
22042 Pi ka

22001 Seque
22004 Chno
22016 Crave
22017 Goose
22046 PD
22048 Ri pl ey
22063 Lanbchop
22012 Spirit
22040 Fringe

Ti me

35.42
No Ti ne

Ti me

34.52
35.62
35.72
35.76
35. 82
35.34
41. 90
No Ti
No Ti
No Ti
No Ti
No Ti
No Ti
No Ti
No Ti
No

No

No
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Sunday, June 9, 2013

Masters Challenge Jumpers

SCT: 45 seconds

0.
0.
0.
0.

SCT: 42 seconds

0.
0.

SCT: 41 seconds

OCOO00O00000000000000

Everyone
TFI ts

00
00
00
00

Everyone
TFI ts

00
00

Everyone
TFI ts

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00
90
00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00

. 00

R

O O oo

R

0
0

R

OO OO0 O0O0DO0DO0OOONPF OOOOOo

S

O O oo

i nch Judge:
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12 inch Judge:
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Tom Henni ng

Scor e

0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim

Tom Henni ng

Scor e

0. 00
Elim

Tom Henni ng

Scor e

00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
10. 90
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
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Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Di stance: 188 yards SCT: 41 seconds Everyone 26 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 26013  Vivian! 33.70 0. 00 0 0
2 26011 Bi z 34.58 0. 00 0 0
26003 d ance No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
26004 Hank No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0
26005 \Wedgi e No Tine 0. 00 0 0
26016 Ti rade Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 29
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 9
Percent Qualified: 31.0%
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Sunday, June 9, 2013
Perf. Masters Challenge Jumpers

D stance: 181 yards SCT: 48 seconds Everyone 8 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F
P08002 Phire No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0
Di stance: 181 yards SCT: 45 seconds Everyone 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F
P12007 Twi X No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0
Di stance: 188 yards SCT: 44 seconds Everyone 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F
P16003 Anna No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0
P16009 Rory No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0
P16020 Naughty No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0
Di stance: 188 yards SCT: 44 seconds Everyone 22 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F
1 P22028 Ri sk 35.00 0. 00 0 0 0
2 P22029 Millie 37.83 0. 00 0 0 0
3 P22017 Si nobne 68. 82 24. 82 2 0 0
P22015 Tizzy No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0
P22010 M nnie No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0
P22030 Tucker No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 11
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 18.2%

Tom Henni ng
E Score
1 Elim
Tom Henni ng
E Score
1 Elim
Tom Henni ng
E Score
1 Elim
1 Elim
1 Elim
Tom Henni ng
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0 0. 00 Qualified
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